
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 

92 
59 
80 

6 
7 

94 
23 
46 
41 

9 
20 

162 
135 

95 
14 
91 
26 

3 
5 

25 
17/ 
17 

127 
99 
73 

8 
71 
32 
81 
44 
16 

4 
24 
49 
96 

Name 

John Mueller 
Ian Green 
Darren Dilley 
Lans Stout 
Tom O'Gorman 
Ken Sutherland 
Eric Jones 
Joe Harlan 
Tyler Kicera 
Kyle Freiheit 
Jason Rawlins 
Adam Achepohl 
Paul Bunbury 
Tim Linerud 
Scott Twomey 
Nick Leverone 
Tim Ferrick 
James Wetter 
Jon Davies 
Gordon Jones 
8946528 
Whitfield Gregg 
Sterling Land 
Juan Graziosi 
Chris Doodson 
Geoff Cochran 
Derrick Ambrose 
Michael Cummings 
Scott Lin 
Kyle Keenan 
Cherie Storms 
Amy Mills 
Jason Starr 
Parker Johnstone 
Kale Swifts 

Class 

EP 

FP 

EP 

GTL 

GTL 

SM 

SM 

GTL 

SM 

FP 

SM 

EP 

GTL 

GTL 

GTL 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

HP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

GTL 

SM 

SM 

HP 

SM 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

SM 

SM 

FP 

EP 

Best Tm 

1:26.980 
1:27.702 
1:28.015 
1:28.795 
1:29.849 
1:30.269 
1:30.355 
1:30.538 
1:30.684 
1:30.818 
1:31.364 
1:31.644 
1:31.701 
1:31.715 
1:31.730 
1:31.745 
1:31.821 
1:31.898 
1:32.263 
1:32.268 
1:32.649 
1:32.704 
1:32.710 
1:32.782 
1:33.611 
1:33.887 
1:34.616 
1:35.173 
1:36.240 
1:36.480 
1:38.366 

Diff 

0.722 
1.035 
1.815 
2.869 
3.289 
3.375 
3.558 
3.704 
3.838 
4.384 
4.664 
4.721 
4.735 
4.750 
4.765 
4.841 
4.918 
5.283 
5.288 
5.669 
5.724 
5.730 
5.802 
6.631 
6.907 
7.636 
8.193 
9.260 
9.500 

11.386 

Best Speed 

81.826 
81.152 
80.863 
80.153 
79.213 
78.844 
78.769 
78.610 
78.484 
78.368 
77.899 
77.661 
77.613 
77.601 
77.589 
77.576 
77.512 
77.447 
77.140 
77.136 
76.819 
76.773 
76.768 
76.709 
76.030 
75.806 
75.222 
74.782 
73.953 
73.769 
72.354 

- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

8 
10 

4 
4 

10 
6 
6 
5 
6 

10 
7 

10 
4 
8 
6 
6 

12 
9 

11 
5 

12 
5 

10 
10 

4 
11 

9 
6 
9 
7 

12 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Group 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Home Town 

santa ana CA 
Portland OR 
Hillsboro OR 
Cornelius OR 
Mason OH 
Sherwood OR 
Eugene OR 
Oregon City OR 
Manheim PA 
Redmond WA 
Gaston OR 
Monroe OR 
Whistler BC 
Belmont CA 
Tacoma WA 
Mendon MA 
Hood River OR 
Bainbridge Island Wa 
Hood River OR 
Tualatin OR 

Bellevue WA 
Salmon Arm BC 
San Jose CA 
Surrey BC 
Tualatin OR 
Brush Prairie WA 
Martinez CA 
Vancouver BC 
Vancouver WA 
Langley BC 
BELLEVUE WA 
Portland OR 
Wilsonville OR 
Surrey BC 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Duplicate Car #'s on Track.  Second #17 Unidentifiable. 

Printed: 5/19/2018 11:17:37 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy 

Series RD: Ken Patterson / Chief Steward Jeffrey Niess 

Chair SOM:  Ken Jones   Satety Steward: Erin Wilson 

Sanction # 18ST5445S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

 

OFFICIAL

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

G4  SM, EP, FP, HP, GTL, BSpec 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 10:29:52 

Portland Int'l Raceway 1.977 miles 

5/19/2018 10:30 


